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Proposal

10.62.34 Discipline and Enforcement

.01 Operational Failure Risking Diversion or Endangering Health%o
e

A. A licensee, registrant, agent, or employee may not divert or contamim& dical

cannabis, or otherwise risk the health of a patient or any other indivi .

B. A licensee, registrant, agent, or employee who violates §A of th@ ulation is
subject to a fine of up to $10,000 per violation. The licensee, ré@bant, agent, or
employee may:

(1) Elect to pay the imposed fine, or %
(2) Request a hearing not later than 30 day€ gftdf receipt of notice of the fine.

Commission may deny, suspend, or revoke t icense or registration of a licensee,

C. In accordance with the hearing provisionsé?%MAR 10.62.34.05, the
registrant, agent, or employee who vio@ﬁ of this regulation.
.02 Pattern of Deviation from Standard Operating Procedure.

eviate from the standard operating procedures
,eation or the license.

A. A licensee or registrant may,
or the terms set forth in the

, or employee who violates §A of this regulation is
000 per violation. The licensee, registrant, agent, or

B. A licensee, registrant,
subject to a fine of u
employee may:

(1) Elec the imposed fine, or

(2) est a hearing not later than 30 days after receipt of notice of the fine.

C. I, ordance with the hearing provisions of COMAR 10.62.34.05, the
Comm¥ssion may deny, suspend, or revoke the license or registration of a licensee,
registrant, agent, or employee who violates §A of this regulation.

.03 Violation of Requirements.

A. A licensee, registrant, agent or employee may not violate a requirement of this
subtitle or Health-General Article, §§13-3301-13-3316, Annotated Code of Maryland.
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B. A licensee, registrant, agent, or employee who violates §A of this regulation is
subject to a fine of up to $5,000 per violation. The licensee, registrant, agent, or
employee may:

(1) Elect to pay the imposed fine, or
(2) Request a hearing not later than 30 days after receipt of notice of the fine.

C. In accordance with the hearing provisions of COMAR 10.62.34.05, the
Commission may deny, suspend, or revoke the license or registration of a lige @
registrant, agent, or employee who violates §A of this regulation. A

.05 Hearing Procedures \z\
A hearing held by the Commission or a designee of the Commissi@ der this
Chapter shall use the procedures set forth in COMAR 10.01 .OQ~





